Dundy County Stratton Public School
05/07/2025 04:59 PM
Vendor Name

Checking Account ID  ACTIVITY
Amazon Capital Services
Arapahoe Public Schools
Benkelman Cultural Arts Center, Inc.
Benkelman Golf Club, Inc.
Cambridge Public Schools

Cash Wa Distributing

Chase County Public Schools
Chesterman Company

CMS Trading Co LLC

Creek Valley Schools

Dollar General-Regions 410526
Dundy County Processors

Future Business Leaders of America, INC
Garden County Schools

Grace Market

Harco Athletic Reconditioning, Inc
Hilton Garden Inn

Hitchcock County Schools

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites
J.W. Pepper & Son Inc

Jones School Supply Company, Inc.
Jostens

Kansas Athletics, INC

Krispy Kreme

Lamp Post 613, The

Lanham, Michael

Lexington Public Schools

Litania Sports Group

Lorens, Patrick

Maxwell Public Schools

Medicine Valley Schools

MFAC, LLC

Misko Sports

National FFA Organization

NCTA

Nebraska Choral Directors Assn
Nebraska FBLA

Nebraska FFA State Association
North Platte Community Playhouse
Oasis Basketball

Owens Implement & Supply

Pepsi Cola

Perkins County Public Schools
Pits & Spits BBQ

Rhyme University

Scoop Media LLC

Seize The Daisy

Sha Rae's Bar and Grill

Southwest Schools

Stengel, Kim

Stroup, Jordan

Susies Creative Stitches
Sutherland High School

Tines, Mike

Travel with Barb

Universal Cheerleaders Association

Fund Number

Board Report - Invoice Detail

Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 04/2025

Invoice Description
05 ACTIVITY FUND
Prom Supplies
JH Music Contest
AR Movie
Boys Meet-Coaches Meal
JH Track Entry Fee
Concessions-Return
Track Entry Fee
Concessions
Prom Decoration Rentals
JH Track Entry Fee
Drinks for prom
Concessions
2025 NLC Registration
Golf Entry Fee
ACT Prep Food
Football Helmets Reconditioning
State FFA Rooms
RPAC West Instrumental Music
State Speech Rooms
Choir music
Graduation Lanyards
2024 yearbook
Kansas Relay Entry Fee
Art Club Fundraiser
NHS Shirts
Track Starter
Track Entry Fee
Universal Scale Strips
Track timer-eagle eye
Base Entry Fee
Golf Entry Fee
Spikes
JH RPAC Track Ribbons
FFA Cords
FFA Contests Meals
Singing Youth Participants
SLC Social Night
State Conv Registration
Costume Rental-Clue Spring Play
2025 Basketball Summer League
Supplies
Concessions
Track Entry Fee
FFA Banquet
Caps/gowns/tassels
Prom and Spring sports pics
Prom Royalty Flowers
Gift Certificates for Prom help
Golf Entry Fee
Girls Basketball Team Camp
Start of the Clerk
Band Polos
Track Entry Fee
JH Track Starter
Art Trip
Cheer Camp Registration

Amount

190.49
70.00
590.00
56.00
325.00
684.95
250.00
289.94
236.00
150.00
34.50
384.49
521.00
0.00
47.00
2,595.00
3,403.00
293.16
378.00
201.61
37.09
4,068.28
225.00
1,325.00
803.00
300.00
150.00
83.92
500.00
83.00
55.00
140.63
471.85
599.00
545.16
300.00
90.00
992.00
100.00
540.00
74.23
752.47
200.00
2,375.00
249.89
610.30
82.00
120.00
100.00
215.00
75.00
140.00
150.00
300.00
5,891.00
2,037.00
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Vendor Name

US Bank

Wray High School

Fund Number 05

Checking Account ID  ACTIVITY

Board Report - Invoice Detail
Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 04/2025
Invoice Description
State BBB/Supplies
Wray Summer VB League

Amount

4,088.30
25.00

39,594.26

39,594.26
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