Dundy County Stratton Public School		Board	d Report - Invoice Detail		Page: 1
05/07/2025 04:59 PM	Posted -		Number 05; Processing Month 04/2025		User ID: RJS
Vendor Name		Invoice De	escription	Amount	
Checking Account ID ACTIVITY	Fund Number	05	ACTIVITY FUND		
Amazon Capital Services		Prom Sup	plies	190.49	
Arapahoe Public Schools		JH Music		70.00	
Benkelman Cultural Arts Center, Inc.		AR Movie		590.00	
Benkelman Golf Club, Inc.		Boys Mee	t-Coaches Meal	56.00	
Cambridge Public Schools		JH Track E		325.00	
Cash Wa Distributing			ons-Return	684.95	
Chase County Public Schools		Track Entr	ry Fee	250.00	
Chesterman Company		Concessio	ons	289.94	
CMS Trading Co LLC		Prom Dec	oration Rentals	236.00	
Creek Valley Schools		JH Track E	Entry Fee	150.00	
Dollar General-Regions 410526		Drinks for	prom	34.50	
Dundy County Processors		Concessio		384.49	
Future Business Leaders of America, IN	1C	2025 NLC	Registration	521.00	
Garden County Schools		Golf Entry	-	0.00	
Grace Market		ACT Prep		47.00	
Harco Athletic Reconditioning, Inc			elmets Reconditioning	2,595.00	
Hilton Garden Inn		State FFA	-	3,403.00	
Hitchcock County Schools		RPAC We	st Instrumental Music	293.16	
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites		State Spe	ech Rooms	378.00	
J.W. Pepper & Son Inc		Choir mus		201.61	
Jones School Supply Company, Inc.		Graduatio	n Lanyards	37.09	
Jostens		2024 year	•	4,068.28	
Kansas Athletics, INC		-	elay Entry Fee	225.00	
Krispy Kreme		Art Club F		1,325.00	
Lamp Post 613, The		NHS Shirt	S	803.00	
Lanham, Michael		Track Star	rter	300.00	
Lexington Public Schools		Track Entr	ry Fee	150.00	
Litania Sports Group			Scale Strips	83.92	
Lorens, Patrick			er-eagle eye	500.00	
Maxwell Public Schools		Base Entry	•	83.00	
Medicine Valley Schools		Golf Entry	-	55.00	
MFAC, LLC		Spikes		140.63	
Misko Sports		JH RPAC	Track Ribbons	471.85	
National FFA Organization		FFA Cords	S	599.00	
NCTA		FFA Conte	ests Meals	545.16	
Nebraska Choral Directors Assn		Singing Yo	outh Participants	300.00	
Nebraska FBLA		SLC Socia		90.00	
Nebraska FFA State Association			v Registration	992.00	
North Platte Community Playhouse			Rental-Clue Spring Play	100.00	
Oasis Basketball			ketball Summer League	540.00	
Owens Implement & Supply		Supplies		74.23	
Pepsi Cola		Concessio	ons	752.47	
Perkins County Public Schools		Track Entr	ry Fee	200.00	
Pits & Spits BBQ		FFA Banq	uet	2,375.00	
Rhyme University		Caps/gow	ns/tassels	249.89	
Scoop Media LLC		Prom and	Spring sports pics	610.30	
Seize The Daisy			alty Flowers	82.00	
Sha Rae's Bar and Grill		Gift Certifi	cates for Prom help	120.00	
Southwest Schools		Golf Entry		100.00	
Stengel, Kim		Girls Bask	etball Team Camp	215.00	
Stroup, Jordan		Start of the	e Clerk	75.00	
Susies Creative Stitches		Band Polo	os	140.00	
Sutherland High School		Track Entr	ry Fee	150.00	
Tines, Mike		JH Track S	Starter	300.00	
Travel with Barb		Art Trip		5,891.00	
Universal Cheerleaders Association		Cheer Car	mp Registration	2,037.00	

Dundy County Stratton Public School	Board Report - Invoice Detail	
05/07/2025 04:59 PM	Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 04/2025	
Vendor Name	Invoice Description	Amount
US Bank	State BBB/Supplies	4,088.30
Wray High School	Wray Summer VB League	25.00
Fund Number 05		39,594.26
Checking Account ID ACTIVITY		39,594.26

Page: 2 User ID: RJS